800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Food production areas
• Warehouses
• Gymnasiums

ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: F-LUHB/150/5K/G3
PRODUCT WATTAGE CCT INPUT VOLTAGE OPTIONS
F-LUHB = FIXTURE - LED HIGH BAY 150 = 150W
240 = 240W 5K = 5000K HV = HIGH VOLTAGE 277-480V
BLANK = 120-277V G3 = GENERATION
A B
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
SATELLITE PRO
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC DESCRIPTION
MOTION SENSOR ACCESSORIES
F-LUHB/MS/G3 72721 751338038493 MOTION SENSOR FOR SATELLITE PRO HIGH BAY
F-LUHB/RC/G3 72725 751338038509 *REMOTE CONTROL FOR MOTION SENSOR (ORDER ONE PER PROJECT)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
F-LUHB/M10-NPTKIT/G3 72727 751338038516 NPT ADAPTER KIT M10 TO 3/4", M10 TO 1/2"
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MOTION SENSOR PRE-PROGRAMMED SETTINGS
*Remote control will not operate Satellite Pro High Bay without motion sensor.
BRIGHTNESS SENSITIVITY HOLD TIME DAYLIGHT
THRESHOLD
STAND-BY
DIMMING LEVEL
STAND-BY
DIMMING PERIOD
100% 100% 5 MINUTES DISABLED 10% 1 MINUTE
FIXTURE CAPABILITIES (REMOTE CONTROL REQUIRED)
BRIGHTNESS SENSITIVITY HOLD TIME DAYLIGHT THRESHOLD STAND-BY DIMMING
LEVEL
STAND-BY DIMMING
PERIOD
Sets the light brightness
during the hold time.
Sets the size of the
detection area
The time period that the
fixture will remain at full after
motion is no longer detected
The light level above which the fixture will turn
off and stay off regardless of motion. Typically
only used in outdoor or other locations with
substantial natural light
The level that the fixture goes to
after the hold time is complete. If
the stand-by period is 0 sec, the
fixture will turn off
The time period that the fixture will
remain at the stand-by level before
turning off. The stand-by period
starts after the hold period
70%, 80%, 90%, 100% 20%, 50%, 75%,
100%
10 sec, 1 min, 5 min, 10 min,
15 min, 20 min, 30 min, 60 min
(Moon Icon, 10LUX, 30LUX, 50LUX, 100LUX,
300LUX, 500LUX, Sun Icon) 0%, 10%, 30%, 50% +infinity, 1 min, 30 min, 60 min
SAMPLE APPLICATION
SAMPLE
APPLICATION BRIGHTNESS SENSITIVITY HOLD